
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS//

1

2

3

4

5 6

6

7

8

8

8

9

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 1261FD Non-resonated Front Section 1

2 1262FD L/H Link Pipe 1

3 1263FD R/H Link Pipe 1

4 1264FD L/H Rear Silencer 1

5 1265FD R/H Rear Silencer 1

6 Z023.10061 Ø100mm Polished Daytona Trim 2

Fit Kit

7 AD82 Adaptor 2

8 Z016.10063 72.4mm Heavy Duty Clamp 6

9 Z016.10064 65.9mm Heavy Duty Clamp 2

Part No.

Fit Kits

Features

Car

Year

Notes

Ford Mustang GT 5.0 V8

2015-Current

Where not supplied use original fittings

SFDS086

243FK

Pipe Diameter:- 70mm

NOTE: ENSURE SCORPION SYSTEM IS CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS AND ALL ORIGINAL FUNCTIONS WORK CORRECTLY.

E-MARK N/A

DATE 28/06/16

ISSUE 00

AUTHORISED M.Ydlibi

TTASTAY CONNECTED TO RED POWER.

Estimated Fitting Time: 90 Minutes


